Valopallo-Liiga kierros 4 20.11.2022

Tasoitetut tulokset

Nimi
1Jouko Salminen
2 Roope Keminen
3 Veikko Paappanen
4 Tuomo Salo
5 Tarja Laitinen
6 Keijo Laitinen
7Johannes Lokko
g Harri Laaksonen
g Heimo Kuukso
10 Esko Koivisto
11 Tauno Salminen
12 Risto Kalermo
13Johanna Laaksonen
14 Jouko Laakkonen
15 Mika Pylkkanen
16 Toni Lahtinen
17 Arto Vaisanen
18 Henrik Lohtander
19 Urho Tammi
20 Ville Rajajarvi

Joukkue

Amm.Opett.

Saattajat
Eramiehet
Valopallo
HKL Naiset
Plowing
Flute

X
Eramiehet
Plowing
Jellonat

Amm.Opett.

HKL Naiset
Jellonat
Flute
Saattajat
VVR Wood
Valopallo
X

VVR Wood

Tulos
561
507
538
559
520
549
443
497
444
491
453
411
407
464
483
474
378
364
369
277

Tas.

108
108
66
39
45
12
108
39
78
30
66
108
108
48
27
21
108
108
102
108

Yht.
669
615
604
598
565
561
551
536
522
521
519
519
515
512
510
495
486
472
471
385



	tuloste832

